Southern McLean Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Erhardt, Paige
Klein, Jessica
Lucas, Hannah
Mosset, Sydney
Stroup, Reiah
Taylor, Faith

100 M Dash
DeWitt, Shanie
Klein, Alayanna
Lucas, Hannah
Stroup, Reiah

800 M Relay
DeWitt, Shanie
Mosset, Sydney
Stroup, Reiah
Erhardt, Paige

Total Time

400 M Relay
DeWitt, Shanie
Mosset, Sydney
Taylor, Faith
Klein, Alayanna

Total Time

100 M Hurdles
Klein, Jessica
Lucas, Hannah
Taylor, Faith

200 M Dash
DeWitt, Shanie
Klein, Alayanna
Mosset, Sydney
Stroup, Reiah

Time
36.63
40.19
41.65
43.62
41.27
37.88

Time
15.96
14.12
16.24
16.12

Time
33.1
33.1
33.1

33.1
2.12.40

Time
14.67
14.66
14.66
14.66
58.65

Time

23.41

23.15
23

Time
34.04
30.09
34.2
34.36

7 & 8th Girls
Place High Jump
4th Erhardt, Paige

6th
Place

3rd

Place
2nd

Place
1st

Place

Place

4th

Klein, Jessica

Pole Vault
Erhardt, Paige

Long Jump
Klein, Alayanna
Klein, Jessica
Lucas, Hannah
Taylor, Faith

TEAM POINTS

April

Height

4'1
NH

Height

50

Distance
13' 6.75"
11! 4.5"

1'5
13V 1"

11th

Place
4th

Place
3rd

Place
1st

8th
and

2nd



Southern McLean Jr. High Track & Field Meet
7 & 8th Boys

200 M Hurdles
Wahl, Carson

100 M Dash
Affolter, Jonathan
Borner, Trenton
Kaylor, Dawson
Nider, Jayce
Obenauer, Kordon
Owens, Sam
Scheer, Matt
Snyder, Brandon
VanInwagen, Tyson

800 M Relay
VanInwagen, Tyson
Nider, Jayce
Ward, Garrett
Wabhl, Carson

Total Time

1600 M Run
Jensen, Jonah

400 M Relay
Affolter, Jonathan
Snyder, Brandon
Obenauer, Kordon
Nider, Jayce

Total Time

400 M Relay
Owens, Sam
Kaylor, Dawson
Borner, Trenton
Scheer, Matt

Total Time

400 M Dash
Vanlnwagen, Tyson

110 M Hurdles
Wabhl, Carson

Time
33.79

Time
15.7
14.14
15.59
13.38
14.12
16.99
15.17
13.45
14.05

Time
27.7
27.7
27.7
27.7

1.50.80

Time
NT

Time
13.58
13.58
13.58
13.57
54.31

Time
15.82
15.82
15.82
15.82
1.03.28

Time
1.08.57

Time
20

Place
2nd

Place

4th

6th

Place

1st

Place

Place

2nd

Place

Place

~th

Place
3rd

200 M Dash
Borner, Trenton
Kaylor, Dawson
Nider, Jayce
Obenauer, Kordon
Owens, Sam
Scheer, Matt
VanInwagen, Tyson
Wabhl, Carson

High Jump
Pfliger, Gabe

Pole Vault
Pfliger, Gabe
Jensen, Jonah
Scheer, Matt
Snyder, Brandon

Long Jump
Obenauer, Kordon
Owens, Sam
Pfliger, Gabe
Snyder, Brandon
Ward, Garrett
Weir, Garret

Discus
Grabow, Kasey
Reich, Dawson
Sorensen, Andrew
Ward, Garrett

Shot Put
Grabow, Kasey
Reich, Dawson
Sorensen, Andrew

TEAM POINTS

April

Time
30.5
32.56
28.11
30.33
32.96
315
20.25
28.25

Height
4l 8"

Height
80"
NH
7'0"
7'6"

Distance
14l 9IV
ND
147 577
16' 1.5"
14l 6"
16' 9H

Distance
66'8"
55'6"
84' 0"
94'5"

Distance
27' 6"
20'2"
30'0"

11th

Place

5th

6th

Place
4th-T

Place
1st

4th
and

Place

7th

4th
8th
1st

Place

Place

1st
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