Southern McLean Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7 & 8th Girls April 11th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	High Jump	Height	Place
Erhardt, Paige	36.63	4th	Erhardt, Paige	4' 1"	4th
Klein, Jessica	40.19		Klein, Jessica	NH	
Lucas, Hannah	41.65				
Mosset, Sydney	43.62				
Stroup, Reiah	41.27		Pole Vault	Height	Place
Taylor, Faith	37.88	6th	Erhardt, Paige	5' o"	3rd
100 M Dash	Time	Place			
DeWitt, Shanie	15.96		Long Jump	Distance	Place
Klein, Alayanna	14.12	3rd	Klein, Alayanna	13' 6.75"	1st
Lucas, Hannah	16.24		Klein, Jessica	11' 4.5"	
Stroup, Reiah	16.12		Lucas, Hannah	11' 5"	8th
			Taylor, Faith	13' 1"	2nd
800 M Relay	Time	Place			
DeWitt, Shanie	33.1	2nd	TEAM POINTS	67	2nd
Mosset, Sydney	33.1				
Stroup, Reiah	33.1				
Erhardt, Paige	33.1				
Total Time	2.12.40				
34 D 1	m.	D.			
400 M Relay	Time	Place			
DeWitt, Shanie	14.67	ıst			
Mosset, Sydney	14.66				
Taylor, Faith	14.66				
Klein, Alayanna Total Time	14.66				
Total Time	58.65				
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Klein, Jessica	23.41				
Lucas, Hannah	23.15				
Taylor, Faith	23				
,	9				
200 M Dash	Time	Place			
DeWitt, Shanie	34.04				
Klein, Alayanna	30.09	4th			
Mosset, Sydney	34.2				
Stroup, Reiah	34.36				

Southern McLean Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7 & 8th Boys April 11th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	200 M Dash	Time	Place
Wahl, Carson	33.79	2nd	Borner, Trenton	30.5	
			Kaylor, Dawson	32.56	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Nider, Jayce	28.11	5th
Affolter, Jonathan	15.7		Obenauer, Kordon	30.33	
Borner, Trenton	14.14		Owens, Sam	32.96	
Kaylor, Dawson	15.59		Scheer, Matt	31.5	
Nider, Jayce	13.38	4th	VanInwagen, Tyson	29.25	
Obenauer, Kordon	14.12		Wahl, Carson	28.25	6th
Owens, Sam	16.99				
Scheer, Matt	15.17		High Jump	Height	Place
Snyder, Brandon	13.45	6th	Pfliger, Gabe	4' 8"	4th - T
VanInwagen, Tyson	14.05			-	-
			Pole Vault	Height	Place
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Pfliger, Gabe	8' o"	ıst
VanInwagen, Tyson	27.7		Jensen, Jonah	NH	
Nider, Jayce	27.7		Scheer, Matt	7' O"	4th
Ward, Garrett	27.7		Snyder, Brandon	7' 6"	2nd
Wahl, Carson	27.7		,	,	
Total Time	1.50.80	1st	Long Jump	Distance	Place
	J		Obenauer, Kordon	14' 9"	7th
1600 M Run	Time	Place	Owens, Sam	ND	,
Jensen, Jonah	NT		Pfliger, Gabe	14' 5"	
,			Snyder, Brandon	16' 1.5"	4th
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Ward, Garrett	14' 6"	8th
Affolter, Jonathan	13.58		Weir, Garret	16' 9"	ıst
Snyder, Brandon	13.58		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	- ,	
Obenauer, Kordon	13.58		Discus	Distance	Place
Nider, Jayce	13.57		Grabow, Kasey	66' 8"	
Total Time	54.31	2nd	Reich, Dawson	55' 6"	
	01.0	-	Sorensen, Andrew	84' 0"	
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Ward, Garrett	94' 5"	
Owens, Sam	15.82		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	710	
Kaylor, Dawson	15.82		Shot Put	Distance	Place
Borner, Trenton	15.82		Grabow, Kasey	27' 6"	
Scheer, Matt	15.82		Reich, Dawson	20' 2"	
Total Time	1.03.28		Sorensen, Andrew	30' 0"	
1000111110	1.00.20		2010115011,12111101	90 0	
400 M Dash	Time	Place			
VanInwagen, Tyson	1.08.57	7th	TEAM POINTS	94	1st
110 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Wahl, Carson	22	3rd			
*		=			